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Congratulations to the 2018-2019 Foundation Recipients:

School
T.E. Culbertson Elementary
T.E. Culbertson Elementary
M.J. Cunningham Elementary
M.J. Cunningham Elementary
Dirksen Junior High
Farragut Elementary
Forest Park I.E. School
Forest Park I.E. School
Forest Park I.E. School
Gompers Junior High
Gompers Junior High
Hufford Junior High
Hufford Junior High
Hufford Junior High
Thomas Jefferson Elementary
Edna Keith Elementary
A.O. Marshall Elementary
A.O. Marshall Elementary
A.O. Marshall Elementary
A.O. Marshall Elementary
Marycrest Early Childhood Center
Marycrest Early Childhood Center
Marycrest Early Childhood Center
Marycrest Early Childhood Center
Sator Sanchez Elementary
Carl Sandburg Elementary
Carl Sandburg Elementary

Grant Description
Flexible Classroom Seating
Flexible Classroom Seating
Flexible Classroom Seating
Breakout Education Kits
Breakout Education Kits
Guided Reading Materials
Math Learning Centers
ELA Materials
Guided Reading Reads
Music Coding - STEAM Program
Holocaust Author Visit
Character Traits Project
Life Skills - Social Skills
Flexible Classroom Seating
Non-Fiction Science/SS Texts
Renewable Energy Science Kits
Flexible Classroom Seating
Flexible Classroom Seating
Farm Field Trip
English/Spanish Library Books
STEM Manipulatives
Sensory Materials
Family Book Club
Dramatic Play Centers
Scholastic News Magazines
Library Furniture/Equipment
Flexible Classroom Seating

27 GRANTS TOTALING:

Amount
$944.35
$998.55
$977.84
$900.00
$900.00
$535.00
$954.43
$490.12
$882.90
$709.71

$1,000.00
$995.31
$486.98
$813.62
$837.90
$467.85
$850.00
$986.75
$980.00
$775.95
$619.79
$983.96
$1,000.00
$579.93
$862.50
$997.99
$1,000.00
$22,531.43



