## Soliet Grade Schools Foundation for Educational Excellence



## Congratulations to the 2018-2019 Foundation Recipients:

School	Grant Description	Amount
T.E. Culbertson Elementary	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$944.35
T.E. Culbertson Elementary	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$998.55
M.J. Cunningham Elementary	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$977.84
M.J. Cunningham Elementary	Breakout Education Kits	\$900.00
Dirksen Junior High	Breakout Education Kits	\$900.00
Farragut Elementary	Guided Reading Materials	\$535.00
Forest Park I.E. School	Math Learning Centers	\$954.43
Forest Park I.E. School	ELA Materials	\$490.12
Forest Park I.E. School	Guided Reading Reads	\$882.90
Gompers Junior High	Music Coding - STEAM Program	\$709.71
Gompers Junior High	Holocaust Author Visit	\$1,000.00
Hufford Junior High	Character Traits Project	\$995.31
Hufford Junior High	Life Skills - Social Skills	\$486.98
Hufford Junior High	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$813.62
Thomas Jefferson Elementary	Non-Fiction Science/SS Texts	\$837.90
Edna Keith Elementary	Renewable Energy Science Kits	\$467.85
A.O. Marshall Elementary	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$850.00
A.O. Marshall Elementary	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$986.75
A.O. Marshall Elementary	Farm Field Trip	\$980.00
A.O. Marshall Elementary	English/Spanish Library Books	\$775.95
Marycrest Early Childhood Center	STEM Manipulatives	\$619.79
Marycrest Early Childhood Center	Sensory Materials	\$983.96
Marycrest Early Childhood Center	Family Book Club	\$1,000.00
Marycrest Early Childhood Center	Dramatic Play Centers	\$579.93
Sator Sanchez Elementary	Scholastic News Magazines	\$862.50
Carl Sandburg Elementary	Library Furniture/Equipment	\$997.99
Carl Sandburg Elementary	Flexible Classroom Seating	\$1,000.00
	27 GRANTS TOTALING:	\$22,531.43